
Cod Meal
Haddock Meal
Plaice Meal
Scampi Meal
Pie Meal
Fishcake Meal
Sausage Meal
Rissole Meal
Roe Meal

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.60
£5.90

£5.10
£4.85
£5.20

All meals served with chips, and a choice of 
peas, beans, curry, gravy or coleslaw Beans

Peas
Curry
Gravy
Cheese
Coleslaw
Bread & Butter
Breadcake

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.30
£1.20

35p
65p

Heinz Tartar Sauce, Mayonnaise & Ketchup 30p

All meals served with chips and a choice of peas, beans, 
curry, gravy or coleslaw and a soft drink carton

Kids Cod Meal
Kids Nugget Meal
Kids Burger Meal
Kids Sausage Meal

£5.45
£4.50
£4.50
£3.65

Chips
Cod
Haddock
Plaice
Scampi
Fishcake
Sausage
Rissole
Roe
Pies
(Steak & Kidney, Chicken & Mushroom or Beef & Onion)

Fish Butty
Chip Butty
Fishcake Butty
Chicken Nuggets
Battered Burger
Onion Rings
Cheese & Onion Fryit

£2.35
£4.10
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£2.50

85p / £1.70
£1.45
£1.80
£3.20

£4.75
£3.00
£3.15
£2.50
£1.50

 
£1.50
£1.50

side ordersside ordersMEALSMEALS

EXTRASEXTRAS

KIDS MEALSKIDS MEALS

£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15

65p
40p
40p
40p
40p

£1.55

Coke
Orange
Shandy
Dr Pepper
7Up
Dandelion & Burdock
Water
Orange Carton
Blackcurrant Carton
Cola Carton
Raspberry Carton
Soft Drinks (bottles)

£1.75Oasis

Cold DrinksCold Drinks

£1.60
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Pot of Tea  
Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino

We Accept Payment by Credit/Debit Card

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS


