MEALS

All meals served with chips, and a choice of peas, beans, curry, gravy or coleslaw

Cod Meal	£7.50
Haddock Meal	£7.95
Plaice Meal	£7.95
Scampi Meal	£7.95
Pie Meal	£6.60
Fishcake Meal	£5.90
Sausage Meal	£5.10
Rissole Meal	£4.85
Roe Meal	£5.20

EXTRAS

Chips	£2.35
Cod	£4.10
Haddock	£4.55
Plaice	£4.55
Scampi	£4.55
Fishcake	£2.50
Sausage	85p/£1.70
Rissole	£1.45
Roe	£1.80
Pies	£3.20
(Steak & Kidney, Chicken & Mushroom or Beef & Onion)	
Fish Butty	£4.75
Chip Butty	£3.00
Fishcake Butty	£3.15
Chicken Nuggets	£2.50
Battered Burger	£1.50
Onion Rings	£1.50
Cheese & Onion Fryit	£1.50

KIDS MEALS

All meals served with chips and a choice of peas, beans, curry, gravy or coleslaw and a soft drink carton

Kids Cod Meal	£5.45
Kids Nugget Meal	£4.50
Kids Burger Meal	£4.50
Kids Sausage Meal	£3.65

SIDE ORDERS

Beans	£1.20
Peas	£1.20
Curry	£1.20
Gravy	£1.20
Cheese	£1.30
Coleslaw	£1.20
Bread & Butter	35p
Breadcake	. 65p
Heinz Tartar Sauce, Mayonnaise & Ketchup	. 30p

COLD DRINKS

Coke	±1.15
Orange	£1.15
Shandy	£1.15
Dr Pepper	£1.15
7Up	£1.15
Dandelion & Burdock	£1.15
Water	65p
Orange Carton	40p
Blackcurrant Carton	
Cola Carton	40p
	40p
Soft Drinks (bottles)	£1.55
Oasis	£1.75

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea	£1.60
Coffee	£1.30
Hot Chocolate	£1.30
Latte	£1.30
Mocha	£1.30
Cappuccino	£1.30

We Accept Payment by Credit/Debit Card VISA (1)





